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NeoPRO4 Mini vertical protein electrophoresis system List of Combs

NB-12-8001-01

Wells :

Teeth width :
Teeth lenght :
Teeth distance :

Teeth thickness :

NB-12-8001-02

Wells :

Teeth width :
Teeth lenght :
Teeth distance :

Teeth thickness :

NB-12-8001-16

Wells :
Teeth width :
Teeth lenght :

Teeth distance :
Teeth thickness :

NB-12-8001-17

Wells :
Teeth width :
Teeth lenght :

Teeth distance :
Teeth thickness :
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10

5.3mm
10 mm
2.5mm
1.0mm

15

3.4mm
10 mm
1.8mm

#Cat
#Cat
#Cat
#Cat
#Cat
#Cat

+ 0.1mmm

1.0mm £ 0.1mmm

10
5.3mm
10 mm
2.5mm
0.75mm

15
3.4mm
10 mm
1.8mm
0.75mm

+0.1Immm

+0.1mmm

: NB-12-8001-01
: NB-12-8001-02
: NB-12-8001-16
: NB-12-8001-17
: NB-12-8001-18

Size: 5 units
Size: 5 units
Size: 5 units
Size: 5 units
Size: 5 units

: NB-12-8001-19 Size: 5 units
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NB-12-8001-18

= 82.5 —
Wells : 10
Teeth width:  5.3mm
itwel 1.5
Teeth lenght: 10 mm

i 0 b
Teeth distance : 2.5mm {0 —
Teeth thickness :1.5mm + 0.1mmm _HJM

NB-12-8001-19

Wells : 15 ‘ 82.5 —-—‘
Teeth width : 3.4mm
Teeth lenght: 10 mm | 1 Srmems

-
.

Teeth distance : 1.8mm

C 2O
Teeth thickness : 1.5mm *0.1mmm L[_J ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 1 L!u

Delivery of 5 combs per pack
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